
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1971; Party Role= Secured party;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

197101270000
03470

01/27/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLSION,
LOVIS

160 48

197101270000
03480

01/27/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLISON,
WAYNE P.

160 49

197101270000
03500

01/27/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLISON,
WAYNE P.

160 48

197102150000
06290

02/15/1971
12:00:00

FALCO CORP.
THE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GARRETT,
DEWEY H.
ETAL

162 27

197106240000
25870

06/24/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLISON,
LOVIS

176 95

197103190000
10590

03/19/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MERRELL,
MRS. T

16 564

197108060000
32560

08/06/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BORENGIUN
FARMS INC

18 160

197101270000
03490

01/27/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLISON,
LOVIS

160 49

197106240000
25860

06/24/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLISON,
WAYNE P.

176 95

197103190000
10560

03/19/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TEMPLIN,
MRS. FRED

165 64

197103190000
10550

03/19/1971
12:00:00

FARMERS
HOME ADMIN

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FARR, J. C. 165 564

197103020000
07720

03/02/1971
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STINSON,
JOHN

163 68

197103020000
07730

03/02/1971
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STINSON, T.C. 163 68

197103020000
07740

03/02/1971
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STINSON,
OFFIE

163 68

197103240000
11040

03/24/1971
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANSFORD,
C.H. & E.L.

16 598

197103020000
07880

03/02/1971
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCLOUD,
MAGGIE

16 368

197105140000
19070

05/14/1971
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WAITES, N.K. 172 26

197103240000
11100

03/24/1971
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALTER,
MRS. C.J.

165 98

197105140000
19010

05/14/1971
12:00:00

ANNISTON
PROD CREDIT
ASOC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGRAW,
R.T.

17 226

197107130000
28300

07/13/1971
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
CHARLES W.

17 876

197108100000
32770

08/10/1971
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINSON,
EUGENE

182 3

197108060000
32470

08/06/1971
12:00:00

SOUTHERN
STATE
DISTRIBUTI

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROPER,
CALVIN & ANN

181 61


