	Search C	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Legal S	Seq= 1,0; C	ate Reco	rded= 197	1; Party R	tole= Secu	red party;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197101270000 03470	01/27/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLSION, LOVIS	160	48				
197101270000 03480	01/27/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLISON, WAYNE P.	160	49				
197101270000 03500	01/27/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLISON, WAYNE P.	160	48				
197102150000 06290	02/15/1971 12:00:00	FALCO CORP. THE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GARRETT, DEWEY H. ETAL	162	27				
197106240000 25870	06/24/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLISON, LOVIS	176	95				
197103190000 10590	03/19/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MERRELL, MRS. T	16	564				
197108060000 32560	08/06/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BORENGIUN FARMS INC	18	160				
197101270000 03490	01/27/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLISON, LOVIS	160	49				
197106240000 25860	06/24/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLISON, WAYNE P.	176	95				
197103190000 10560	03/19/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TEMPLIN, MRS. FRED	165	64				
197103190000 10550	03/19/1971 12:00:00	FARMERS HOME ADMIN	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FARR, J. C.	165	564				
197103020000 07720	03/02/1971 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STINSON, JOHN	163	68				
197103020000 07730	03/02/1971 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STINSON, T.C.	163	68				
197103020000 07740	03/02/1971 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STINSON, OFFIE	163	68				
197103240000 11040	03/24/1971 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANSFORD, C.H. & E.L.	16	598				
197103020000 07880	03/02/1971 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCLOUD, MAGGIE	16	368				
197105140000 19070	05/14/1971 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WAITES, N.K.	172	26				
197103240000 11100	03/24/1971 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALTER, MRS. C.J.	165	98				
197105140000 19010	05/14/1971 12:00:00	ANNISTON PROD CREDIT ASOC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGRAW, R.T.	17	226				
197107130000 28300	07/13/1971 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, CHARLES W.	17	876				
197108100000 32770	08/10/1971 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINSON, EUGENE	182	3				
197108060000 32470	08/06/1971 12:00:00	SOUTHERN STATE DISTRIBUTI	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROPER, CALVIN & ANN	181	61				